
SU REP SALES MAP

• 1. N&S Marketing and Sales (All Brands)   

1824 130th Ave NE, Suite #3   
Bellevue, WA  98005   
425-861-6778 (Phone) 425-861-6631 (Fax)   
Principal - Dale Neaseth - dalen@n-smarketing.com   

EFFECTIVE: 4/1/18 
DIRECTOR OF SALES

• Mike Hickman
• Ted Thompson
• Mike Dyer
• Tom Link
• Paul LaPlaca
• Steven Woolf

• 2. Redwood Marketing (All Brands)

10361 Alta Mesa Road
Wilton, CA  95693
916-912-4115 (Phone) 415-962-0522 (Fax)
Principal - Jim Knight - jim.knight@redwoodmktg.com

• 3.  Morris-Tait Associates (All Brands)

23342 Madero Road, Suite E
Mission Viejo, CA 92691
949-472-6482 (Phone) / 949-855-4254 (Fax)
Principal - Bill Grover  - bgrover@morristait.com

• 4. Momentum Group (All Brands)

1442 Market Street, Ste 200
Denver, CO  80202
303-858-0500 (Phone) 303-858-9800 (Fax)
Principal- David Thomas - david@momentumreps.com

• 5. Integral Marketing - KK Associates (All Brands)

4747 Westpark Dr.
Houston, TX 77027
281-495-3071 (Phone) 281-495-0389 (Fax)
Principal- Ken Kingdon - ken@integral-marketing-associates.com

• 5. Integral Marketing - Lucas Sales (All Brands) 

6813 E. Rosedale St.
Fort Worth, TX  76112
817-446-7575 (Phone) 817-446-7505 (Fax)
Principal - Steve Lucas - steve@lmelectronics.com

• 6. Synapse Sales (All Brands) 

7915 Bond Street
Lenexa, KS  66214
913-777-4232 (Phone)  N/A (Fax)  
Principal- Rik Patrick - rikp@synapsesales.com  

• 7. New Image Marketing (All Brands)

4101 W. Squire Ave.
Greenfield, WI  53221
847-559-9101 (Phone) 847-559-9105 (Fax)
Principal - Kevin Penneau - kevin@newimagemarketinginc.com

• 8. LK & Associates (All Brands)

3850 SW 30th Ave.
Ft. Lauderdale, FL  33312
954-792-3572 (Phone)  954-792-3576 (Fax)
Principal - Seth Kaplan - seth@lka-fl.com

• 9. Precision Sales Group (All Brands)

8611-429 Concord Mills Blvd
Concord, NC  28027
770-628-0221 (Phone) 678-669-1678 (efax)
Principal - Jon Perry - jon@psgreps.com

• 10.  Progressive Sales & Marketing (All Brands)

3529 Lousma Drive SE
Wyoming, MI  49548
616-878-3500 (Phone) 616-878-4500 (Fax)
Principal- Jason Dubie - jason@teamprogressive.com

• 11.  Progressive Sales & Marketing (All Brands)

3529 Lousma Drive SE
Wyoming, MI  49548
616-878-3500 (Phone) 616-878-4500 (Fax)
Principal - Dave Russell, - dave@teamprogressive.com

• 12.  B. Rich Company (All Brands)

847 Holt Road
Webster, NY  14580
585-872-2250 (Phone) 888-505-5995 (Fax) 
Principal - Dan Fischer - Dan@BRICHCO.com  

• 13.  Professional Audio Associates (All Brands)

14 Everberg Road, #1
Woburn, MA  01801
781-939-5630 (Phone)  N/A (Fax)
Principal - Lewis Freedman - lfreedman@proaudioinc.com

• 18/19. Audio Americas (All Brands)

Manuel Montt 099 Oficina 204
Providencia Santiago de Chile
+562-2501-7667 (Phone)
Principal- Matthew Garfein - mgarfein@audioamericas.net

• 14. Thea AV (All Brands)

380 Allwood Road
Clifton, NJ  07012
973-894-1125 (Phone) 
Principal - William Thea - billyt@theaschoeninc.com

• 15.  The Aurora Group (All Brands)

500 S. Whitehorse Road
Phoenixville, PA  19460
610-935-8133 (Phone) 610-935-8138 (Fax)
Principal - Jeff Allen - Jeff@auroragroup.biz

• 16. Online AV (All Brands)

150 Quadral Dr. Ste A
Wadsworth, OH 44281
330-336-7504 (Phone) 330-335-9061 (Fax)
Principal - Milo Kosich - milo@onlinerep.com

• 17. MotherDuck Marketing and Sales (All Brands)

10280 Amsden Way
Eden Praire, MN  55347
612-845-5107 (Phone)
Principal - Kelly Kussard - kelly@motherduckmarketing.com
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• 18/19. TradeLink America, LLC (Polk)

230 Kings Mall Court, Ste 182
Kingston, NY  12401
516-647-2144 (Phone)
Principal- Mike Val - MVal@tradelinkamerica.com
Territory: Bolivia, Ecuador, Guatemala, Honduras, Nicaragua, El Salvador
Panama, Peru, Uruguay, Dominican Republic, Jamaica, Aruba, Barbados
Trinidad, Tobago


